Digital Communication for More
Process Visibility:
• Modbus and 4-20 mA output options now available
• Con�guration and calibration can be done using
    web based software
Customizable, Configurable,
and Versatile
• Customizable packages reduce total cost of ownership!

© Sensorex Corporation. All rights reserved. In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Sensorex
reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
pH & ORP Electrode Ordering Information
Part # Description
S8000CD   Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-ORP   Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CDHF   Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-LC   Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS), Ryton body,
   double junction reference
S8075CD   Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference,
   integrated 3/4” NPT threads
S8075CD-ORP   Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference,